Utility Usage
Morris County

Utilities paid during the month of March 2022

Gas:
Department
Precinct 3
Jail
Courthouse

Water:
Department

Courthouse

Jail

Annex

Water :
Department

Precinct 1

Precinct 2

Water:
Department
precinct 4

Electric:
Department
Precinct 2
Precinct 2
Precinct 2
precinct 2

Electric:
Department

Courthouse
Precinct 3
Precinct 4

Jail

Courthouse

Extension

Annex sign
Annex 3

Annex 4
Radio Tower

Precinct 1

Centerpoint
Facility
Barn

City of Daingerfield

Facility

Bi-County
Facility

sub-courthouse

sub-courthouse

Tri-Special Utility
Facility
barn

Bowie- Cass
Facility
sub-courthouse
new shop
old shop
security light

AEP-SWEPCO
Facility

office - storage
barn
barn
LIGHTING

new barn/sub-ch

Coverage Period
2/16-3/17/22
2/15-3/17/22
2/15-3/16/22

Coverage Period
February
February
February

Coverage Period
1/3-2/1/22
1/4-2/1/22

Coverage Period
1/21-2/22/22

Coverage Period
2/17-3/17/22

Coverage Period
2/14-3/15/22
2/9-3/9/22
2/14-3/15/22
2/14-3/14/22
2/16-3/15/22
LIGHTING
2/16-3/15/22

2/14-3/15/22
2/16-3/15/22

2/16-3/15/22
2/14-3/15/22
2/16-3/16/22

LIGHTING

reading
6525
23294
36437

reading
31211
28125.1
860.4

reading
824

reading
29710

reading
18688
25374
2627

reading

33338
47892
37181

2835
0.64
43336

100176
11.109
9356
37800
13.415
156928
37.21
58584

23401
6.33

prior reading
6515
22913
36157

prior reading
3117.2
28044.1
857.8

prior reading
820

prior reading
29560

prior reading
18577
25150
2627

prior reading

3294
47615
36326

2645
0
43227

59872
0
9267
37029
0
151427
0
58128

22249
0

usage
10
381
280

usage
3.9
81
2.6

usage
400

usage
150

usage
111
224

usage

a4
277
855

22800
76.8
8720

304
11.109
89
771
13.415
5501
37.21
456

1152
6.33

Costs
$47.56

$286.41

$221.53

Costs
$31.98

$475.50
$66.00

Costs
$35.12
$37.64

Costs
$28.20

Costs
$39.85
$52.93
$45.37
$34.00

Costs

19.32
$53.36
$107.28
52047
$2,030.01

$1,333.62
$17.54
$54,51

$24.25
$119.70

$669.05
$63.98
$139.53

$83.68



