## Utility Usage Morris County

## Utilities paid during the month of March 2022

Gas:	Centerpoint					
Department	Facility	Coverage Period	reading	prior reading	usage	Costs
Precinct 3	Barn	2/16-3/17/22	6525	6515	10	\$47.56
Jail		2/15-3/17/22	23294	22913	381	\$286.41
Courthouse		2/15-3/16/22	36437	36157	280	\$221.53
Water: City of Daingerfield						
Department	Facility	Coverage Period	reading	prior reading	usage	Costs
Courthouse		February	3121.1	3117.2	3.9	\$31.98
Jail		February	28125.1	28044.1	81	\$475.50
Annex		February	860.4	857.8	2.6	\$66.00
14/-4	Bi-County					
Water : Department	Facility	Coverage Period	reading	prior reading	usage	Costs
Precinct 1	sub-courthouse	1/3-2/1/22	824	820	400	\$35.12
Precinct 2	sub-courthouse	1/4-2/1/22	024	020	0	\$37.64
Precinct 2	Sub-courtilouse	1/4-2/1/22			<del>5</del> 5	₩ ==
Water:	Tri-Special Utility					
Department	Facility	Coverage Period	reading	prior reading	usage	Costs
precinct 4	barn	1/21-2/22/22	29710	29560	150	\$28.20
Electric:	Bowie- Cass			valuan saturatan ara Masalan		Costs
Department	Facility	Coverage Period	reading	prior reading	usage 111	\$39.85
Precinct 2	sub-courthouse	2/17-3/17/22	18688	18577	224	\$52.93
Precinct 2	new shop		25374	25150	0	\$45.37
Precinct 2	old shop		2627	2627	U	\$34.00
precinct 2	security light					\$34.00
Electric:	AEP-SWEPCO					
Department	Facility	Coverage Period	reading	prior reading	usage	Costs
Security in \$100 and professional professional designs and the security of the						
Courthouse	office - storage	2/14-3/15/22	3338	3294	44	19.32
Precinct 3	barn	2/9-3/9/22	47892	47615	277	\$53.36
Precinct 4	barn	2/14-3/15/22	37181	36326	855	\$107.28
	LIGHTING	SCIENCE Adventor: MANAGERIA	storage and analysis			\$20.47
Jail		2/14-3/14/22	2835	2645	22800	\$2,030.01
			0.64	0	76.8	¢1 222 62
Courthouse		2/16-3/15/22	43336	43227	8720	\$1,333.62 \$17.54
		LIGHTING	100175	00072	0 304	\$54.51
Extension		2/16-3/15/22	100176	99872	11.109	554.51
o 2		0/44 0/45/00	11.109	0 9267	89	\$24.25
Annex sign		2/14-3/15/22	9356	37029	771	\$119.70
Annex 3		2/16-3/15/22	37800	0	13.415	\$115.70
12 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 -		2/16-3/15/22	13.415 156928	151427	5501	\$669.05
Annex 4		2/10-3/13/22	37.21	0	37.21	Ç003.03
Radio Tower		2/14-3/15/22	58584	58128	456	\$63.98
Radio Tower		2/17 5/15/22	55551			),50
Precinct 1	new barn/sub-ch	2/16-3/16/22	23401	22249	1152	\$139.53
	······································	non fetomora na militario de Transila de T	6.33	0	6.33	
		LIGHTING				\$83.68